
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Access Unlimited and Security, Inc Ken Pickens 2615 N Cincinnati Street Suite 101 Spokane WA 99207 509-241-0563 kenp@ausecurity.net; 

doug@ausecurity.net

ADK Electric, Inc. Tom Bruckelmyer 9000 NE 90th Street Vancouver WA 98662 360-546-5155 tomb@adkelectricinc.com, 

tomb@adkelectricinc.com

Advanced Classroom Technologies Rob Raino 13350 - 41st Ave NE #B Marysville WA 98271 360-658-5200 robr@act-ol.com

Alarm Center, Inc. John Buntin P.O. Box 3407 Lacey WA 98509-3407 360-491-6320 bj@alarmcneterinc.com, 

jbuntin@alarmcenterinc.com

Allied Electric Inc. Kent Rivers 5905 15Th. Street East Fife WA 98424 253-926-2000 Kriverswaters@aol.com

Amaya Electric Chris Kinsey PO Box 98686 Lakewood WA 98496-8686 253-582-8566 chrisk@amayaelectric.com; 

amaya@amayaelectric.com

Betschart Electric Co., Inc. Mike Ertman 500 Cherry Street SE Olympia WA 98501 360-943-4545 jimw@betschartelectric.com, 

dougc@betschartelectric.com, 

mike@betschartelectric.com; 

dougc@betschartelectric.com; 

evie@betschartelectric.com, 

paulc@betschartelectric.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Cannon Construction Inc. Tony Ihlen 406 Porter Way Milton WA 98354 253-922-2787 tihlen@cannonconstructioninc.com

Cascade Electri/Comm LLC Donn Williamson 13350 41st Ave NE #A Marysville WA 98271 360-651-8500 donnw@cec-ol.com

CCI Solutions Tawni Ricchio 1247 85th Ave SE Olympia WA 98501 3609435378 tricchio@ccisolutions.com

Christenson Electric, Inc.    (DBA: 

Entrance Controls Intergrated 

Security)

Dean Skaar 17201 NE Sacramento Street Portland OR 97230 503-419-3300 x3348 gary.martin@christenson.com, 

kurt.braun@ec-is.com, 

dean.skaar@christenson.com

Clearnet Rick Walston 257 SW 41st street Renton WA 98057 206-420-6970 andy@clrnet.net, rick@clrnet.net; 

service@clrnet.net

Colvico Inc. Cory Colvin PO Box 2682 Spokane WA 99220 509-252-5848 terry@colvicoinc.com, 

ccolvin@colvicoinc.com, 

dscissons@colvicoinc.com

Conserve Energy Paul Koo 14237 Interurban Ave S. Seattle WA 98168 425-770-2489 pkoo@ezmetro.com

Dahl Electric, Inc. Chris Dahl 521 E. Victoria Burlington WA 98233 360 755-1145 x12 dstevens@dahlelectric.com, 

chris@dahlelectric.com;bwigner@d

ahlelectric.com;dstevens@dahlelect

ric.com, dstevens@dahlelectric.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

DescoAV Jeffrey Scott 2306 Harrison Ave. NW Olympia WA 98502 360-943-1393 x103 marino@descoav.com, 

jeffreyscott@descoav.com

Dimensional Communications, Inc. Al Holz 1220 Anderson Road Mt. Vernon WA 98274 360-424-6164 x1135 alh@dimensional.net;, 

jamesg@dimensional.net

Dynamic AVI Inc. Tri Do 10202 Pacific Ave South Suite #203 Tacoma WA 98444 206-549-2349 T.Do@Dynamicavi.com, 

S.Clifton@Dynamicavi.com, 

M.Berry@Dynamicavi.com

E C Company Don Baker 6412 South 196th Street Kent WA 98032 206-242-3010 DonB@e-c-co.com, lorriev@e-c-

co.com, tiannap@e-c-co.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Electrical Express, Inc. Walter Pedro 6353 NE Gratitude Way Poulsbo WA 98370 360-340-0437 electexpress@aim.com

ERS Group LLC Rian Gorden PO Box 2326 Buckley WA 98321 509-440-2187 rian@erselectrical.com

E Squared Systems LLC Sandifer Deer PO BOX 731227 Puyallup WA 98373 253-284-3707 x102 sandiferd@e2systemsllc.com; 

lindseyl@e2systemsllc.com

Frederickson Electric, Inc. Hans Frederickson PO Box 2108 Port Townsend WA 98368 360-385-1395 hans@fredelectric.com; 

frank@fredelectric.com

HAMER ELECTRIC, INC Greg Carroll 126 Industrial Way Longview WA 98632 360-636-2227 gregc@hamerelectric.com;terrycole

@hamerelectric.com

Henden Electric, Inc. Scott Henden 26124 Calvary Lane NE Kingston WA 98346 360-297-4433 hendenelectric@centurytel.net

IsoFusion Alyssa Pearson P.O. Box 1778 Tacoma WA 98402 206-905-8051 alyssa@isofusion.com

Jaymarc Investments, Inc. Mark Bellesiles 2732 1st Avenue S. Seattle WA 98134-1822 206-682-6111 x103 mark@jaymarc-av.com

JDG Construction Inc. John Gieser PO Box 2073 Port Townsend WA 98368 360 385-3287 ajgieser@gmail.com

MASTERCRAFT ELECTRIC, INC. CHAD WALIOR 206 Frontage RD N Suite A2 Pacific WA 98047 253-737-4367 chadw@mastercraftinc.com; 

robbieb@mastercraftinc.com;garyd

@mastercraftinc.com, 

robbieb@mastercraftinc.com, 

garyd@mastercraftinc.com

McGann Electric LLC Jack McGann P.O. Box 940 Black Diamond WA 98010 425-241-3882 jackmcgann@mcgannelectric.com

Morgan Sound, Inc Charles Morgan 2004 196th St SW #2 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-771-7257 charlie@morgansound.com;Stephe

nW@morgansound.com;susan@mo

rgansound.com

MULTIWIRE INC Paul Wicklund PO Box 1157 GIG HARBOR WA 98335 253-432-0200 paul@multiwireinc.com

Netversant Solutions LLC Ieva Brieze 1037 Thomas SW Renton WA 98057 206-774-7145 jbeck@netversant.com, 

mschoenhofen@netversant.com, 

ibrieze@netversant.com, 

blehmann@netversant.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com

Nw Communications Inc Tammy Johnson 3926 Irongate Rd Ste A Bellingham WA 98226 360-410-7870 nw_communications@msn.com

Olympic Technology, Inc Keith Norbut 5606 160th PL SW Edmonds WA 98026 360-710-2700 knorbut@oly-tech.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

PNE Corp. dba CCS, PNE 

Construction & Advanced Electrical 

Technologies

Doug Richter 1121 Columbia Blvd Longview WA 98632 360-423-6316 scotth@pnecorp.com, 

dougr@pnecorp.com;jakej@pnecor

p.com; waynep@aet-pnecorp.com, 

joeg@pnecorp.com, 

derekr@pnecorp.com, 

allens@pnecorp.com, 

ericb@pnecorp.com, 

jakej@pnecorp.com

Power City Electric, Inc. Dan Aga PO Box 2507 Spokane WA 99220 509-535-8500 x1011 daga@powercityelectric.com; 

lhahn@powercityelectric.com, 

sbradley@powercityelectric.com

PowerCom, Inc. Ken Partridge 22122 20th Ave SE Suite 152 Bothell WA 98021 425-489-8549 kpartridge@callpowercom.com

Quantum Solutions, LLC Jeff Shumway 102 S Spokane St Spokane WA 99202-1532 509-747-2636 jeffs@consultquantum.com; 

MichelleA@consultquantum.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Red Hawk Fire & Security (CA) LLC Mike Cunningham 21312 30th Drive S.E. Suite 103 Bothell WA 98021 425-486-2600 x7602 dennis.lane@redhawkus.com, 

joe.skvarla@redhawkus.com; 

dave.hovater@redhawkus.com;mik

e.lawson@redhawkus.com;, 

michael.abrams@redhawkus.com, 

Thomas.McKellar@redhawkus.com

Resicon LLC Vielka Ansari 2820 A Street Tacoma WA 98402 253-625-7952 Vielka@Resiconllc.com, 

Vielka@Resiconllc.com

Roads West Inc. Kirby Lundberg PO Box 263 Arlington WA 98223 425-508-1381 tmcdonald@roadswestinc.com; 

klundberg@roadswestinc.com, 

tmcdonald@roadswestinc.com
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Simple Security Solutions Inc. Shawn Noecker 23117 39th ave se Bothell WA 98021 425-806-3900 x210 shawn@simplesecuritysolutions.co

m; 

bids@simplesecuritysolutions.com

Skyline Communications Travis Pigott 12002 Beverly Park Road Everett WA 98204 425-355-1593 Travis.Pigott@skylinecommunicatio

ns.net; 

randy.tate@skylinecommunications

.net;  

tom.jordal@skylinecommunications

.net

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

SOUTH BAY EXCAVATING INC. Jason Clements 2540 Black Lake Blvd SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 360-866-4454 jason@southbayinc.net, 

wes@southbayinc.net

SPL Integrated Solutions Mark Willison 21312 30th Drive SE Suite 102 Bothell WA 98021 425-861-5564 chris.kidwell@avispl.com, 

mark.willison@avispl.com

steele electric company travis steele 4722 bayview lane everett WA 98203 425-876-7488 travis@steeleec.com

Synapse Technology LLC Eric Wise 4831 98th pl ne Marysville WA 98270 425-350-6556 service@synapsetechnology.biz

Tel-Com Solutions Jason Telles 509 W Chestnut Ave Yakima WA 98902 509-424-9472 jasont@tel-comsolutions.com, 

jasona@tel-comsolutions.com

TelData Systems, Inc. John McNett 1158 Industry Dr. Bldg 42 Tukwila WA 98188 206 682-8721 jmcnett@teldatainc.com

The Integrated Technologies Group 

Inc

Suzi Puckett, RCDD po box 1267 Bothell WA 98041 206-510-0878 suzi.puckett@theitgroup-

inc.com;josh.tokarsyck@theitgroup-

inc.com;mark.sutton@theitgroup-

inc.com

Thompson Electrical Constructors 

Inc

Kevin Thompson PO Box 45260 Tacoma WA 98448 253-539-0999 kevin@thompsonconstructors.com

Thurston Electric LLC Ken McClarty 3235 18th Ave SE Olympia WA 98501 360-357-2525 bids@thurstonelectricllc.com, 

ken@thurstonelectricllc.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Tradesmen Electric, Inc Steve Niemi PO Box 128 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-1199 steve@tradesmenelectric.com; 

rich@tradesmenelectric.com; 

dean@tradesmenelectric.com; 

lukewilliamson@tradesmenelectric.

com

Travers Electric Ron Travers 122 Sturdevant Rd. Chehalis WA 98532 360-748-0059 Ron@traverselectric.net; 

Greg@traverselectric.net

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

cwise@valdezco.com

VECA Electric Company, Inc. Eric Shell PO Box 80467 Seattle WA 98108-0467 206-436-5200 mark.peterson@veca.com, 

dale.aune@veca.com, 

eric.shell@veca.com; 

david.wolf@veca.com

VTI Electric, Inc Lance Stafford 9922 E Montgomery Dr #20 Spokane Valley WA 99206 509-714-6711 cbarney@vtielectric.com, 

dmatney@vtielecric.com, 

lstafford@vtielectric.com;dmatney

@vtielectric.com;cbarney@vtielectri

c.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Gordon Sound Gus Housen PO Box 281 Silverdale WA 98383 360-692-2957 gus@gordonsound.com

mailto:gus@gordonsound.com

